13000145708

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ac	idress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Ві	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		٠,		
	· · · ·			

Office Use Only



300252737873

10/15/13--01027--001 **130.00

2013 UCT 15 MM 9: 17

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

OCT 16 2013

October 7, 2013

Registration Section Division of Corporation P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Filing Fee & Certificate of Status for RC Cattle Company LLC

To Whom it may concern:

Please find attached the forms, payment, and Articles of Organization for RC Cattle Company LLC.

I can be reached at the following:

Don R. Curtis Jr. 5135 Preston Sheffield Rd. Perry, FL 32347 850-843-1100

Respectfully yours,

Don R. Curtis Jr.

2013 OCT 15 AM 9: 17

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RC Cattle Company LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Donald R. Curtis Jr.			
	Name of Person		
			_
	Firm/Company		
5135 Preston Sheffie	eld Rd.		
	Address		
Perry, FL 32347		-4 1>	20
City/State and Zip Code		;	=
drcurtisjr@hotmail.com			001
E-mail address: (to be used f	for future annual report notification)	· :	5
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	e de	
_		ارات میں ازائے مسیم	
Donald R. Curtis Jr.	_{at} 850 \ 843-1100		Ö
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	<u> </u>	
(·	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filia Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	f Status py	&

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan			
The name of the Li	mited Liability Company	is:	
RC Cattle Company LL	C		
(Mu	ist end with the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
5135 Preston Sheffield	Rd.	5135 Preston Sheffield Rd.	
Perry, FL 32347		Perry, FL 32347	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	egistered Agent, Register ompany cannot serve as its own Re- active Florida registration.) Florida street address of th Walter Kyle Rowell Nar		dual or another 2013 OCT 15
	8430 Luther Wilson Rd		#
		address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	31A1E
	Greenville	e, _{FL} 32331	2.*
	City,	State, and Zip	
liability compar registered agent a all statutes relati	ny at the place designated i and agree to act in this cap ing to the proper and comp	to accept service of process for the in this certificate, I hereby accept the acity. I further agree to comply will lete performance of my duties, and registered agent as provided for in	ne appointment as th the provisions of I am familiar with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:			
	= Manager				
"MGRM	" = Managing Member				
MGRM		Donald R. Curtís Jr.			
		5135 Preston Sheffield Rd.			
		Perry, FL 32347			
MGR		Walter Kyle Rowell			
		8430 Luther Wilson Rd,			
		Greenville, FL 32331			
	-				
					
					
(Use attac	chment if necessary)				
	•				
		ate of filing: (
		e specific and cannot be more than fi	ve busii	ness d	ays
prior to or 90 day	ys after the date of filing.)		7.5	~	
			6 \$	2013 OCT	
DECLUE	ER SICNATIDE.		v 25	9	٠,٠٠
REQUIR	<u>LED</u> SIGNATURE:	1	بي. مد		
	(lange ld	01/1	7.	رن	~
	FSH WILL	K. Mital (h	77,		, ,
	Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.	,5	AH	, ,
	•	• //		တဲ့	
	(In accordance with section 608.40	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docu	ment	7	
	Lam aware that any false informati	e penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a ion submitted in a document to the Department of	are true.	-	
	constitutes a third degree felony as	provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	i Diale		
	Donald R. Curtis Jr.	• •			
	Турес	d or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)